Mittelfrankischer Schitzenbund
Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
KK - 3x40 1.60.10 Herren |

3 Starter am 29.04.2018 in SSG Dynamit Fiirth

Platz St-Nr.
1 1999
2 0630
3 0670
NA 0655
NA 0657
NA 1998

Name

Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand

Maier, Markus

Kellermann, Dieter

Sehorz, Patrick

Bosch, Moritz

Frih, Johannes

Verein

SSG Dynamit Firth

SV Adler Buxheim

SG Diespeck

SSG Dynamit Flrth

RWS Franken

SSG Dynamit Flirth
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Serien

90 95 95
98 99 94

87
90

88
96

87
95

82
97

88
91

87
87

96
95

77
88

78
86

98
95

95
88

96
83

96
92

94
92

95
93

[ele) [ele)

[ele)

Gesamt

1.143 Ringe

1.072 Ringe

1.068 Ringe

0 Ringe

0 Ringe

0 Ringe

erstellt am 30.04.2018 um 16:21 Uhr



Mittelfrankischer Schitzenbund

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
KK - 3x40 1.60.12 Herren Il

6 Starter am 29.04.2018 in SSG Dynamit Fiirth

Platz St-Nr.
1 1980
2 1960
3 1704
4 1694
5 0033
6 0032

NA 2003

Name

Mund, Tobias

Gumbrecht, Werner

Rackl, Bernhard

Meier, Josef

Pleisteiner, Reiner

Kellner, Walter

Sobotta, Hans

Verein

SSG Dynamit Firth

SSG Dynamit Firth

SV Woffenbach

SSG Dynamit Firth

SV Woffenbach

SV Woffenbach

SSG Dynamit Flirth
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Serien

97 92 92 91

98 100 95 91

93
97

86
99

89

96

87
94

81
86

92
96

94
95

88

90

82
94

93
80

94
77

96
79

85

84

91
84

85
84

95
86

88
91

88

79

93
82

81
85

97

90 93

100 97

85

95
92

94

91

94
79

92
87

98

91

98
83

95

79

93
79

89
83

Gesamt

1.134 Ringe

1.103 Ringe

1.096 Ringe

1.058 Ringe

1.052 Ringe

1.026 Ringe

0 Ringe

erstellt am 30.04.2018 um 16:24 Uhr



